
Business name Contractor type Contact name Cell number Email

Anker Master Builders Building Contractor
Andre / Hannes 
Kleynhans

0721544701 paternoster@absamail.co.za

Archidreamz Projects Solutions Building Contractor
Paulette / Lordly 
Gaetsewe

0878221394 /
0722647702 /
0722606113

info@archidreamz.co.za

DDB Building Contractor Labour Only Contractor Derrick Boumeester 0722186976 derrickboumeester8@gmail.com

Kunye Properties Building Contractor Johan van den Berg 0824533631 johan@kunye.co.za

Meiring Construction Building Contractor Nols Meiring 0794996177 nolsmeiring1@gmail.com

Nutec Home Builders Building Contractor Tom / Mick Kanyanga 0670451404 nutecw@gmail.com

PS Builders Building Contractor Sharyn / Pieter 0745610473 pjmostert69@gmail.com

RA Coetzee Construction Building Contractor Amanda Coetzee 0749427424 racconstruction247@gmail.com

W Combrink Building Contractor Willem Combrink 0829200978 willemcombrink@gmail.com

Gwayi Trading Building Contractor Marks Gwayi 0835321171 gwayimarks@yahoo.com

GWSS HLUVUKANI CONSTRUCTION Labour Only Contractor James Mhlanga 0665043845 mhlanga387@gmail.com

Saambou Bouers Building Contractor Hilton van Heerden 0645714353 saamboub@gmail.com

MS Specialist Outsourcing Services Building Contractor Marius / Ruben Britz
0834471200 / 
0832401594

marius@mssos.co.za / ruben@mssos.co.za
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